Annex to LCQ15

Number of Illegal Immigrants Arrested

	Year
	2003
	2004
	2005

(Jan – Nov)

	The Mainland
	By Sea

By Land

Sub-total
	1 298

2 511

3 809
	1 318

1 581

2 899
	1 057

986

2 043

	Vietnam
	By Sea

By Land

Sub-total
	86

79

165
	98

66

164
	140

192

332

	Total
	3 974
	3 063
	2 375


Ends/Wednesday, December 14, 2005
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